
Fiscal Year 2020
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Oklahoma

OK-500 - North Central Oklahoma CoC

2019 SRN RRH Renewal $78,485CoCR

Mission of Hope Stillwater Permanent Housing $124,776CoCR

OK-500 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $22,936CoC

OK-500 Renewal - FY2019 NCOCoC HMIS $44,765CoCR

$270,962OK-500 Total : 

OK-501 - Tulsa City & County CoC

12th Street Permanent Supportive Housing $237,570CoCR

5600PSH $571,184CoCR

CoC Coordinated Entry System FY2019 $64,368CoCR

DVIS RRH DV Bonus $291,876CoCR

Hudson Villas $124,118CoCR

LTS  Apartments Tulsa $871,800CoCR

LTS Apartments VI $135,521CoCR

OK-501 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $95,964CoC

RRH Youth Renewal $118,472CoCR

ShareLink Homeless Management Information System FY2019 $123,113CoCR

TDC Permanent Supportive Housing Program $134,327CoCR

TDC Rapid Rehousing Program $234,047CoCR

Walker Hall TLC $88,456CoCR

William D. Packard Permanent Supportive Housing $148,158CoCR

$3,238,974OK-501 Total : 

1/20/2021 Page 1 of 4



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

OK-502 - Oklahoma City CoC

Building Foundations Supportive Housing Program $494,489CoCR

CEC Supportive Housing $95,167CoCR

Centralized Intake and Referral $21,400CoCR

Homeless Alliance HMIS $110,000CoCR

Hope CH32 $345,761CoCR

Hope Housing Plus HHP $190,804CoCR

Hope Partners In Housing HPH $358,635CoCR

Hope Shelter Plus Care 39 $373,064CoCR

Journey Home - OKC $372,435CoCR

LTS OKC Consolidated $205,749CoCR

MHA Supportive Housing $468,960CoCR

Permanent Supportive Housing at Parkside $80,834CoCR

Permanent Supportive Housing at the Lodges $150,767CoCR

Pershing Center Permanent Supportive Housing $336,136CoCR

Westlawn Permanent Supportive Housing $214,156CoCR

$3,818,357OK-502 Total : 

OK-503 - Oklahoma Balance of State CoC

Alva PSH 2019 $134,084CoCR

Balance of State Shelter Plus Care $200,491CoCR

Northwest Substance Abuse Treatment Center $241,554CoCR

OK-503 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $36,976CoC

$613,105OK-503 Total : 

OK-504 - Norman/Cleveland County CoC

Catholic Charities $67,550CoCR

1/20/2021 Page 2 of 4



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name
Norman Permanent Housing FY19 $27,651CoCR

OK-504 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $12,415CoC

Shelter Plus Care Norman Expansion $136,497CoCR

SHP 20-21 $127,640CoCR

Thunderbird Clubhouse $75,916CoCR

$447,669OK-504 Total : 

OK-505 - Northeast Oklahoma CoC

FFATC Annex Renewal 2019-2020 $39,085CoCR

FFATC Renewal 2019-2020 $49,543CoCR

NEOCAA Dedicated HMIS Renewal of Project $27,217CoCR

NEOCAA PSH Renewal of Project 2019 $40,628CoCR

OK-505 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $27,330CoC

Partnership for Peace $41,367CoCR

Safe Life Permanent Supportive Housing $17,768CoCR

The Landing SHP $148,956CoCR

$391,894OK-505 Total : 

OK-506 - Southwest Oklahoma Regional CoC

Homeless Management Information System (HMIS) $47,147CoCR

Homeless Management Information System (HMIS) $16,065CoCR

McClain County Shelter Plus Care $63,438CoCR

$126,650OK-506 Total : 

OK-507 - Southeastern Oklahoma Regional CoC

KI BOIS Permanent Supportive Housing Program $121,839CoCR

OK-507 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $32,910CoC

$154,749OK-507 Total : 

1/20/2021 Page 3 of 4



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

$9,062,360Oklahoma Total : 

1/20/2021 Page 4 of 4


